TCP Field 1- 9v9

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

Lady Ranger 13

Lady Ranger 12

Lady Ranger 12

7:30-8:00

Lady Ranger 13

Lady Ranger 12

Lady Ranger 12

8:00-8:30

Lady Ranger 13

Lady Ranger 12

Lady Ranger 12

8:30-9:00

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

TCP Field 1A- 3v3 (30 Minute Practice)

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

Kicks8

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

Kicks6

7:00-7:30

Kicks3

Kicks7

Kicks1

Kicks2

Kicks4

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 1B- 3v3 (30 Minute Practice)

Time

Monday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Tuedsay

TCP Field 2- 7v7

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

U10B4 U10B3

U10B1

U10B2

U10B1

U10B2

U10B6

7:30-8:00

U10B4 U10B3

U10B6

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00




TCP Field 3- 7v7

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

Lady Ranger 15

Lady Ranger 14

U10B5

6:00-6:30

Lady Ranger 15

Lady Ranger 14

U10B5

6:30-7:00

Lady Rangre 15

Lady Ranger 14

Lady Ranger 15

Lady Ranger 14

Lady Ranger 15

Lady Ranger 14

Lady Ranger 15

7:00-7:30

Lady Ranger 14

7:30-8:00

Lady Ranger 13

8:00-8:30

Lady Ranger 13

Lady Ranger 13

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 4- 11v11

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

Lady Ranger 09

Goal Keeper

Training

Lady Ranger 11

Lady Ranger 11

Lady Ranger 10

Lady Ranger 11

U18Coed

Lady Ranger 11

Lady Ranger 09

Lady Ranger 10

U18Coed

7:30-8:00

Lady Ranger 09

Lady Ranger 10

Lady Ranger 11

U18Coed

Lady Ranger 09

Lady Ranger 10

U18Coed

8:00-8:30

Lady Ranger 09

Lady Ranger 10

Lady Ranger 11

U18Coed

Lady Ranger 09

Lady Ranger 10

U18Coed

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 4A- 4v4

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

UsG2

U8G3

U8G4 UsG6

usG2

U8G3

UsG4 usG6

UsG1

UsG1

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 4B 4v4

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

U5T5
U5T5

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00




TCP Field 4C- 4v4

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

U5T10

5:30-6:00

U5T10

6:00-6:30

U514

U5T8

U5T1

U5T3

6:30-7:00

U5T4

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

U5T8

U5T1

U5T3

U5T9 U5T6
U5T9 U5T6

UsT7

U5T17

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 8- 9v9

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 9- 9v9

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 10- 11v11

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

U15T2

U15T3

6:00-6:30

U15T2

U15T3

6:30-7:00

U15T2

U15T3

7:00-7:30

U15T1 U15T4

U15T1 U15T4

U15T1 U15T4

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00




TCP Field 10A- 4v4

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

Thursday

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 10B- 4v4

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

UsG6

UsG6

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

TCP Field 10C- 4v4

Time

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

Monday

Tuedsay

Roger:

Time

Monday

Tuedsay

Wednesday

 Field 1- 11v11

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00




Rogers Field 2- 11v11

Time Monday Tuedsay Wednesday Thursday Friday
5:00-5:30 Reserved
5:30-6:00 for
6:00-6:30 Rangers
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

Rogers Field 3- 9v9

Time Monday Tuedsay Wednesday Thursday Friday
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

Rogers Field 4- 7v7

Time Tuedsay Wednesday Thursday
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

Civic Center Lighted Field

Time Monday Tuedsay Wednesday Thursday Friday
5:00-5:30 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved
5:30-6:00 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved
6:00-6:30 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved
6:30-7:00 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved
7:00-7:30 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved
7:30-8:00 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oJ Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved
8:00-8:30 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved
8:30-9:00 Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oY Not Reserved Not Reserved Reserved/Rain oy Reserved/Rain oy Not Reserved Not Reserved




